
Pos 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

16 

15 

108 

103 

307 

555 

717 

239c 

604 

Name 

Emily Grana 

Bridgette LeBer 

Stacie Obrien 

Katrina Downey 

Rainey Pogue 

Miki Nagida 

Angela Brunson 

Abigail Wessels 

Megan Anderson 

Class 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Open Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

FemmeWalla Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

31.074 

1:31.717 

1 Lap 

DNS 

8.379 

16.038 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:02.338 

12:33.412 

13:34.055 

12:26.324 

13:06.726 

13:15.105 

13:22.764 

Best Tm 

1:58.917 

2:04.072 

2:14.118 

2:27.900 

2:09.677 

2:10.791 

2:10.600 

Sponsor 

Skagit Powersports/Ryno Power/PTH Racing Oil  

Victory Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 5:54:54 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

31.074 

Avg. Speed 

80.140 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.917 

Best Speed 

81.132 

Best Lap by 

16 - Emily Grana 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 15: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW 

Sat Race 15: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:39 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 14:00 


