CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 15: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Total Tm

Sat Race 15: FemmeWalla, FemmeWalla ULW

Class

10/4/2025 14:00

Best Tm Sponsor

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:39

No. Name

Pos

emme	eWalla C	pen Saturday						
1	16	Emily Grana	FemmeWalla Open S	6		12:02.338	1:58.917	
2	15	Bridgette LeBer	FemmeWalla Open S	6	31.074	12:33.412	2:04.072	Skagit Powersports/Ryno P
3	108	Stacie Obrien	FemmeWalla Open S	6	1:31.717	13:34.055	2:14.118	
4	103	Katrina Downey	FemmeWalla Open S	5	1 Lap	12:26.324	2:27.900	
Not cla	assified							
DNS	307	Rainey Pogue	FemmeWalla Open S		DNS			
emme	eWalla U	Jltra Lightweight Saturday						
1	555	Miki Nagida	FemmeWalla Ultra Li	6		13:06.726	2:09.677	Victory Racing
2	717	Angela Brunson	FemmeWalla Ultra Lie	6	8.379	13:15.105	2:10.791	
3	239c	Abigail Wessels	FemmeWalla Ultra Li	6	16.038	13:22.764	2:10.600	
Not cla	assified							
DNS	604	Megan Anderson	FemmeWalla Ultra Lie		DNS			

Laps

Diff

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
31.074	80.140	1:58.917	81.132	16 - Emily Grana

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/5/2025 5:54:54 AM